Working Capital
         

Facility Limit Sanctioned Total Rate of Interest Margin Limit Valid Upto

Secured Overdraft 0.00 0.00(RLLR + 0.00,Present RLLR is ) NA

Non Fund Based
LC:()
BG:()

0.00

Export Credit
 
B. Term Loan

a.  Sanctioned Amount  Rs. 4950000   (Rupees FORTY NINE LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY) 
b.  Total Rate of Interest  8.25(RLLR + 0.00,Present RLLR is 8.25)

c.  Margin  1656760

d.  Door to Door tenure (Total loan
period)  60

e.  Repayment Holiday  4

f.  Repayment Period (No of EMIs)  56

g.  Equated Monthly Installment  Rs...................................